This invitation for Tender is open to all Eligible Tenderers as Mentioned below:

A) Reputed contractors/construction firms who have minimum 5 (five) years of
general experience in Construction works.
B) Successfully completion of single contract of RCC Building Construction
with a value of not less than 1450.00 (one thousand four hundred and fifty) lac
with civil, sanitary and electrification works including one basement within last 5
(five) years in Govt./Semi-Govt./Autonomous Agencies.
C) The required average annual construction turnover must be greater than Tk
2000.00 (two thousand) lac during the last 5 (Five) years.